
Amendment  no.1

12th November,2013

Sub : Amendment to the tender for the Supply of Pulleys as per specifications for

butterfly type condom dipping machine at Irapuram Factory,Kerala

Ref : IFB No. HLL/CED/CON-AUG/SUPPLY/BEARING/BTADL/CDM/IFC/2013

dtd.24.10.13

With reference to the above, we here by incorporate the following
amendment to the tender documents as detailed below :

Amendment no.1

The last date of date for receipt and opening of bid of the above referred tender
has been amended as follows.

(a) Last date and time of receipt of tender : 16-11-2013,15.00Hrs
(b) Date and time of opening tender          : 16-11-2013, 15.30Hrs
(c) Schedule of items

EXISTING

SCHEDULE IV
SCHEDULE OF ITEMS

SCHEDULE FOR THE SUPPLY OF PULLEYS FOR BUTTERFLY TYPE  AUTOMATIC
DOUBLE LINE CONDOM DIPPING MACHINE AT IRPURAM FACTORY COCHIN

Sl.No. Description of Item Unit Quantity Rate in
Rs.

Amount in
Rs.

I Supply of Pulley for Butterfly Type Automatic
Double Line Condom Dipping Machine as per
the specification given below at our Irapuram
Factory,Kochin
MAKE:SKF/FENNER/MARTIN

1. Pulley with taper  lock
SPZ – 90 -2, 1610 - 24

Nos 16.00

2. Pulley with taper lock
SPZ – 112-1, 1610 & 1610-20

Nos 64.00

3. Pulley with taper lock
28L150+1108X24 MM

Nos 16.00

4. Pulley with taper lock
36L075+1610X20MM

Nos 64.00



5. Pulley with taper lock
20L075+1108X19MM

Nos 8.00

6. Pulley with taper lock
Pulley – ZO201, OD – 144 MM,
BUSH – 1610(140-1 SPB/1610-20)

Nos 4.00

7. Pulley – Aluminum
140-1 SPB With pilot bore 35MM

Nos 4.00

8. Timing pulley  with Taper lock
NT -18, OD-53.5, WIDTH – 28.5, COLLAR OD
– 67 (18L-100-20-/1108-20)

Nos 4.00

9. Timing pulley with Taper lock
NT -32, OD-97, WIDTH – 28.5,
COLLAR OD – 110
(32L-100-19/1108-19

Nos 4.00

10. V Pulley (Double) Taper lock
NT -32, OD-97, WIDTH – 28.5,
COLLAR OD – 110
(32L-100-19/1108-19)

Nos 16.00

11. V Pulley (Double) Taper lock
SPZ – 63-2-1108 ,Taper lock 1108 -19

Nos 8.00

12. Pulley with taper  lock
SPZ- 355-2-2012 : Taper lock 2012-20

Nos 4.00

13. Pulley with taper  lock
63-2-SPZ/1108-19

Nos 4.00

14. Pulley with taper  lock
90-2- SPZ/1610-20

Nos 8.00

Basic price in Rs.
Packing & Forwarding charges  Rs.
CST in Rs.
Freight charges in Rs.
Other taxes/Charges any in Rs.
Gross Amount in Rs.

(In words)

I agree to supply all the items as per schedule at the rates quoted by me as above and the
terms and conditions of the tender document.

SIGNATURE OF THE SUPPLIER



READ AS
SCHEDULE IV

SCHEDULE OF ITEMS
SCHEDULE FOR THE SUPPLY OF PULLEYS FOR BUTTERFLY TYPE  AUTOMATIC

DOUBLE LINE CONDOM DIPPING MACHINE AT IRPURAM FACTORY COCHIN
Sl.No. Description of Item Unit Quantity Rate in

Rs.
Amount in
Rs.

I Supply of Pulley for Butterfly Type Automatic
Double Line Condom Dipping Machine as per
the specification given below at our Irapuram
Factory,Kochin
MAKE:SKF/FENNER/MARTIN

1. Pulley with taper  lock
SPZ – 90 -2, 1610 - 24

Nos 32.00

2. Pulley with taper lock
SPZ – 112-1, 1610 & 1610-20

Nos 128.00

3. Pulley with taper lock
28L150+1108X24 MM

Nos 32.00

4. Pulley with taper lock
36L075+1610X20MM

Nos 128.00

5. Pulley with taper lock
20L075+1108X19MM

Nos 16.00

6. Pulley with taper lock
Pulley – ZO201, OD – 144 MM,
BUSH – 1610(140-1 SPB/1610-20)

Nos 8.00

7. Pulley – Aluminum
140-1 SPB With pilot bore 35MM

Nos 8.00

8. Timing pulley  with Taper lock
NT -18, OD-53.5, WIDTH – 28.5, COLLAR OD
– 67 (18L-100-20-/1108-20)

Nos 8.00

9. Timing pulley with Taper lock
NT -32, OD-97, WIDTH – 28.5,
COLLAR OD – 110
(32L-100-19/1108-19

Nos 8.00

10. V Pulley (Double) Taper lock
NT -32, OD-97, WIDTH – 28.5,
COLLAR OD – 110
(32L-100-19/1108-19)

Nos 32.00

11. V Pulley (Double) Taper lock
SPZ – 63-2-1108 ,Taper lock 1108 -19

Nos 16.00

12. Pulley with taper  lock
SPZ- 355-2-2012 : Taper lock 2012-20

Nos 8.00

13. Pulley with taper  lock Nos 8.00



63-2-SPZ/1108-19
14. Pulley with taper  lock

90-2- SPZ/1610-20
Nos 16.00

Basic price in Rs.
Packing & Forwarding charges  Rs.
CST in Rs.
Freight charges in Rs.
Other taxes/Charges any in Rs.
Gross Amount in Rs.

(In words)

I agree to supply all the items as per schedule at the rates quoted by me as above and the
terms and conditions of the tender document.

SIGNATURE OF THE SUPPLIER

ASSOCIATE VICE PRESIDENT


